
Platz Mannschaft Starter

10. Int. ADAC "Mäcki" Veteranenfahrt

AMC Stormarn e.V. im ADAC

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

   1 00:35,5Die Sportlichen

 18

 27

  4

 21

  1

Olk, Ferdinand / Timmermann, Jens

Thieß, Michael / Thies, Christian

Lange, Bernd / Golchert, Janina

Weichert, Peter / Kinder, Andreas

Sienknecht, Dieter / Danger, Gerd

00:13,2

00:09,2

00:13,1

00:49,1

00:22,5

.

   2 01:12,4AC Schleswig

 24

 31

 25

Dudek, Wolfgang / ,

Kleber, Manfred / Kilian , Elke

Stave, Eckhard / Kähler, Marcus

00:13,4

00:50,3

00:08,7

.
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